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emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide, darunavir, cobicistat

artemether and lumefantrine
ampicillin and beta-lactamase inhibitor
TrESUZ/RSUII—CEREH
piperacillin and beta-lactamase inhibitor
ERS2U /BRSO CEEH
cefoperazone and beta-lactamase inhibitor
TIARSY /RS UIT—LEEH
ceftolozane and beta-lactamase inhibitor
€I bOY /RSO —CHEHR
sulfamethoxazole and trimethoprim
imipenem and cilastatin
panipenem and betamipron
imipenem, cilastatin and relebactam
neomycin
B4 : fradiomycin

CNETE
TEFSU/BSUIT—UEEH
EFSSUL/BSUIT—EEREHR
=SV VEEH
combinations of penicillins
et
RDK
Bt
RNM
Bt
RNM
Bt
RN
Bt
RDK
et
RN
Bt
RN
Bt
RNM
Bt
RDK
et
lansoprazole, amoxicillin, metronidazole
lansoprazole, amoxicillin, clarithromycin
lansoprazole, amoxicillin, clarithromycin
rabeprazole, amoxicillin, clarithromycin
rabeprazole, amoxicillin, clarithromycin
rabeprazole, amoxicillin, metronidazole
vonoprazan, amoxicillin, clarithromycin
vonoprazan, amoxicillin, clarithromycin
vonoprazan, amoxicillin, metronidazole
sulfamethoxazole/trimethoprim
sofosbuvir/ledipasvir
ombitasvir, paritaprevir, ritonavir
sofosbuvir/velpatasvir
glecaprevir/pibrentasvir
zidovudine/lamivudine
lamivudine/abacavir
emtricitabine, tenofovir disoproxil, rilpivirine

[\

N

P

emtricitabine, tenofovir disoproxil, elvitegravir, cobic

lopinavir/ritonavir

lamivudine, abacavir, dolutegravir
darunavir/cobicistat
emtricitabine/tenofovir alafenamide

artemether/lumefantrine
ampicillin/sulbactam
TESUZZIINDH Iy
piperacillin/tazobactam
BINGILIERSZU
cefoperazone/sulbactam
CIANRSY 2/ RIVINID I
ceftolozane/tazobactam
I b OY> /IO I
sulfamethoxazole/trimethoprim
imipenem/cilastatin
panipenem/betamipron
imipenem, cilastatin, relebactam
fradiomycin

A4 : neomycin

EXE RE
TEFSSZUL/OST S8
TE U /05T S8
7rESUZ/oOFYS U
ampicillin/cloxacillin

Watch

Watch

Reserve

Watch

Watch

Watch

Watch

Watch

Reserve

Access
Watch
Watch
Reserve
Watch
Watch
Watch
Access
Access
Access

Raf—UiHER
Ripaf— UIcieopZE
Raf—UlHEE
Ripaf— UIcieoZE
Raf—UiHEE
KM —ULIHER
Rpaf—UiHER
Ripaf— UIieopZE
Raf—UiHER
Ripaf— UIcieopZE
Rpaf—UiHEE
Ripaf— UIcieoZE
Raf—UiHEE
KR —ULIHER
Raf—UiHER
Rinaf— UIieoZE

£l

Ripaf— UIieoZE
Raf—UiHEE
Ripaf— UIieopZE
Raf—UiHEE
AWaReZ3 BN B SNITTeHZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN IhZEE
AWaReZ BN B ST HZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN ILIHZEE
AWaRe3 BN B SNITTeHZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN IIzHZEE
AWaReZ3 BN B SN HZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN IzHZEE
AWaReZ3 BN B ST HZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN IIzhZEE
AWaReZ3 BN B SNITTeHZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN IHZEE
AWaReZ3 BN B SNITTeHZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN IIzHZEE
AWaReZ BN B SNITTeHZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN IIHZEE
AWaReZ BN B ST HZEE
AWaReS SN EH SN ITIHZEE
AWaReZ3 BN B ST HZERE

lansoprazole, amoxicillin and metronic K2 ZHf—Uz/eHZEE
lansoprazole, amoxicillin and clarithrol RigZHi— UIclcHEE
lansoprazole, amoxicillin and clarithrol R2Z#Hf—Uz/ehZEE
rabeprazole, amoxicillin and clarithron RigZ#Hi—UIclcHEE
rabeprazole, amoxicillin and clarithron Ri2Z#f— Uz ZEE
rabeprazole, amoxicillin and metronid Fig&#i—UE/ehZEE
vonoprazan, amoxicillin and clarithron REZ#Hi— LIzleshZESE
vonoprazan, amoxicillin and clarithron Rt Zfi— UEcHZEE
vonoprazan, amoxicillin and metronid R Z#Hi— LIZlesHEE
sulfamethoxazole and trimethoprim ~ Ri2&Hi—UHZEE
sofosbuvir and ledipasvir Raf—UiHER
ombitasvir, paritaprevir and ritonavir FRiZHi—ULHESE
sofosbuvir and velpatasvir Raf—UiHER
glecaprevir and pibrentasvir RLER—UIEEHER
Raf—UiHEE
lamivudine and abacavir Ripaf— UIieopZE
emtricitabine, tenofovir disoproxil and Ri2ZHf— Uz ZEE
emtricitabine, tenofovir disoproxil, elv RigZHi—UeHZEE
lopinavir and ritonavir REzf— UEleHESR
lamivudine, abacavir and dolutegravir Rz Hi—UIClcHEE
Raf—UiHER
emtricitabine and tenofovir alafenamic Rigz#t— UIZ/hEE

zidovudine and lamivudine

darunavir and cobicistat
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161178
162178
16317H
164478
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35178

36178

3878

179478
193178
1944780
210178
22278
195478
195478
175478
175418
178178
178118
285178
2857H
97478
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16317H
164478
165/TH
166478
167478
220178
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2278

23178

25178

179478
193178
1944780
210178
214478
195478
19578
175478
175418
178178
178178
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28147H
96478
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170178
171478
180178
19578
275118
27647H
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28147H
31578
315478
31578
2987H
154478
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276478
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2187H
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198178
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94478

26017H
173178
174478
175478
21578
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217478
218178
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Fol —fgs (558)
Fo —fgs (3858)
Fol —fgs (55
Fo —fgs (3858)
Fol —fgs (&5
Fo —fgs (3858
Fol —fgs (538)
F3 —fg (3858
Fol —fgs (558)
F3 —fgs (3858)
Fol —fgs (558)
F5 —fg (3858
Fol —fgs (558)
F5 —fg (3858
Fol —fgs (558)
Fo —fgs (3858)
Fol —fgs (558)
E5l —#&#& (B43E)
Fol —fgs (558)
E5l —#&#& (B43E)
Fol —fgs (558)
E5l —#&#& (B43E)
Fol —fgs (558)
E5l —#&#& (B43E)
K5l @&

D%l ATC code

K5l @&

E NI
HHLBIZEH

G5l Bg:E
HHLBIZEH

E NI
HHLBIZEH
LB
HHLBIZEH

D%l ATC code

H5| DDD

K5I f@%

K5l f@%

E NI
HHLBIZEH

E NI
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E5l —f&#& (B43E)
HHLBIZEH
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G5l
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Col 9¥aE
Col 5y%E%
Col 9%aE
Col 53%E%
Col 9¥aE
Col 53%E%
HHLBIZEH
LB

B B BN

EEESRES
o DM

Bt

emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide, elvitegravir, co emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide, « Rz #fi— LIz/zshZESR
emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide, rilpivirine emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide a Rz Hi—UIclcHEE
emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide, bictegravir emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide a K2z —LIz/eHZEE

dolutegravir/rilpivirine

dolutegravir and rilpivirine

Ripaf— UIcieoZE

emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide, darunavir, cob emtricitabine, tenofovir alafenamide, « Rz #ffi— LIz/lzhZEE

imipenem/cilastatin
panipenem/betamipron
imipenem, cilastatin, relebactam
sulfamethoxazole/trimethoprim
amoxicillin/clavulanic acid
amoxicillin/clavulanic acid
ampicillin/cloxacillin
artemether/lumefantrine
ampicillin/sulbactam
piperacillin/tazobactam
cefoperazone/sulbactam
ceftolozane/tazobactam

RIS VEEH

combinations of penicillins
JOoTILVEEH

proguanil, combinations
EUXY = ERAH
pyrimethamine, combinations
DOSLTTZO-I/ITSTARAS EEH]
B4 : neomycin
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Covid-19DUF > (DAILANRDF—)

BSUFR—ERALI7ORU>
AMPC/CVA

AMPC/CVA

ABPC/SBT

CPZ/SBT

AMPH-B

AMPH-B

HURRFE
HURRE
BRI 7ORRUZR
BRI 7ORRU> R
BRI 7ORRUR
BRI 7ORRU> R

imipenem and cilastatin
panipenem and betamipron
imipenem, cilastatin and relebactam
sulfamethoxazole and trimethoprim
amoxicillin and clavulanic acid
amoxicillin and clavulanic acid
ampicillin and cloxacillin
artemether and lumefantrine
ampicillin and sulbactam
piperacillin and tazobactam
cefoperazone and sulbactam
ceftolozane and tazobactam
FrESUS/O0FFIUY
ampicillin and cloxacillin

7R3>/ Tao7IL
atovaquone/proguanil

Z2NT7 RFZUEUAIZY
sulfadoxine and pyrimethamine
ISZARAS>

KM —ULIHER
Rpaf—UiHER
Ripaf— UIieopZE
Raf—UiHER
Ripaf— UIcieopZE
Rpaf—UiHEE
Ripaf— UIcieoZE
Raf—UiHEE
KR —ULIHER
Raf—UiHER
Rinaf— UIieoZE
Raf—UiHEE
Ripaf— UIieoZE
Raf—UiHEE
Ripaf— UIieopZE
Raf—UiHEE
KR —ULIHER
Raf—UiHER
Ripaf— UIieoZE
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CVA/AMPC
CVA/AMPC
SBT/ABPC
SBT/CPZ
AMPH-B (AMPH)
AMPH-B (AMPH)
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—hOAZFY-ILR
AFHEIT LR
AFHEIT LR
wIFRAS R
wIFIA IR

Ripaf— UIieopZE
Raf—UiHEE
Ripaf— UIieopZE
Raf—UiHER
Ripaf— UIicopZE
Raf—UiHER
FABEM

Raf— UiHEE
KR —ULIHER
Raf— UiHEE
KR —ULIHER
Raf—UiHEE
KM —ULIHER
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2023/4/25 2)LaFV =)L iR 914TH ZEERL Col 5% Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives CADERER

2023/4/25 « ~SaFV-IL AR 92178 ZEBIRL C3l %% Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives

2023/4/25 RUIFY—-IL AR 93178 EBRL C5l & Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives

2023/4/25 RYOaFY—-IL Wik 9447H ZEBERL Chl HfER Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives

2023/4/25 Z)LaFY—-IL SES 262178 EBRL C5l 9% Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives

2023/4/25 RRT)LAFYV-IL A 263178 EERL C5l 93%E& Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives CADEREE
2023/4/25 « ~3aFV—-IL SES 264178 EBRL C5l & Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives (CEDEEE
2023/4/25 RUOFY—-IL S 26517H ZEBERL Chl HfER Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives

2023/4/25 RYOFY—-IL SES 266178 EBRL C5l & Triazole derivatives Triazole and tetrazole derivatives

2023/4/25 SIS/ RILFISEL AR 171478 170178 ES) —fk& (B43E) RILFOSEIF NIDL/SETSD SIZITU/RLFISEL —#& (REE) (CADBEEE
2023/4/25 ZILR bLILEIL/YU MFEIL AR 121478 173178 H| DDD. I3 Hfi. K3 @& 0.8g. GHI&fE L TOMIMICH L TIDDDZERE 6UD. AitdHffic LTIDDDZERE — BiDish

2023/4/25 EU| 316478 306178 K5I f@Z IRAH (2023F1ABHRFEDDDD) IR BRENLIHESE

2023/8/18 A ERRL/ZSRIFU/LLINOA L x5t 227478 228178 H5| DDD. I3 Bz, K5 {#%Z imipenem & U TDDD%&TE(WHO) 5q. EFILHELTONMECH L TIDDDERE JDDDIEIED =8

2023/8/18 ZILX bLILEIL/Y MFEIL MR 121478 173178 H5I DDD. I3 HfI. K5I f&% 6UD. &3taHiiie LTIDDDEE 0.69. &tONilie L TIDDDERE ERADILY MLEILODDDE) Uy JRFAIEFTDDDD & L THRIE
2023/9/29 URY—TIL PLRFUS>B s 26017H 262178 H3 DDD. K¥l {#% 0.15. AMPH-BERRS) AENR1237HIDDDERE 0.21g AROICTERRE UL IZHEE
2023/9/29 L1/ EIL MR 1764TH 172178 LB e

2023/9/29 LA/ EIL S 28217H 28147H FEUBINZERH FRLEN

2024/2/15 > hLILEIL MR 123178 175178 D% ATC code JO5AEXA JOSAE16 FOREPEEE, AROCTERRELLLHEER
2024/2/15 €I« 0O3J)L S 23017H 222178 HHLBIZEH FRLEN

2024/2/15 RXORIRIT 5 28517H 28817H D%l ATC code J06BB21 J06BCO3 {EIE

2024/2/15 RSOAIWRADOF> S 29217H 29317H FEUBINZERH FRLEN

2024/3/25 R2Z)RZ2U> s 198178 198178 % 100MU=0.6g 1MU=0.6g ROz

2024/3/25 RUDIARZSUZARIHF A 19917H 199478 e 100MU=0.6g 1MU=0.6g BRECDIzED

2024/5/8 ENRSSU/FIINDH I A5t 201478 201478 BBl —R%& (BA:E) BINOILIERSZU> ERSS U /IO I Ripaf— UIicoZE
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